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Alison Mary Thwaites Harrison

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Alison Mary Thwaites Harrison
Postcode

Date of birth March 1954

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

WEST DORSET FARMERS LIMITED
WEST DORSET FARMERS LIMITED
J & A SECRETARIAL LIMITED

J & A SECRETARIAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02648681
02648681
02648679

02648679

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903411777

903411777

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
07/12/1992
07/12/1992
07/12/1992

07/12/1992

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



